BOX ASSIGNMENTS		03-07-2	2000	1.6	DO NOT USE F	OR TRADEMARKS	
AND CONTRACTOR				ILY	and the second s		
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIR: PLEASE RECORD THE AT		1012641	120	ı ıdERE(OF.		
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)):							
1. Toru IWASHIMA		` ''	2. Michiko H	ARUMOT	0	20.11	
3.			4.			4	
5.		}	6.				
7.	NIVEVINO DADT	VUECNATTACHE	8. Da Elvec B	ZINO			
NDDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? ☐YES ☑NO							
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: 8-5-98							
NAME: Sumitomo Electric Indus	tries, Ltd.						
ADDRESS: 5-33, Kitahama 4- Chome, Chuo-Ku, Osaka-shi, Osaka 541-0041 Japan							
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? ☐YES ☑NO							
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT):							
(Submit herewith only one do	ocument for reco	rdation—multiple	copies of sam	e Assignr	nent signed by differe	nt inventors is one	
document)	<u> </u>						
⊠ASSIGNMENT OF	⊠WHOLE	PART INTER	REST	EXEC.	DATE: July 1, 1998		
☐CHANGE OF NAME	□VERIFIED T	RANSLATION					
SECURITY	MERGER	OTHER:					
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND							
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE AT	TY!) July 1, 199	8					
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO							
A. PATLARE NO.(S): M8 Series coopeantly so OFA 24623		INVENTOR	B. PATENT:	NO(S)	Maria Politica Latin Politica Latin V	1st INVENTOR If not in Item 1	
New Application 255162	2						
5. Name & Address of Party to	Whom Correspo	ndence	6. NUMBE	R INVOL	/ED:		
Concerning Document Shoul	d be Mailed:		APPLNS	3 <u>1</u> + PAT	S = TOTAL	<u>1</u>	
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLI	೬್ನ ▶	Ì	7. AMOUNT	OF FEE	ENCLOSED: (Code 5	81)	
Intellectual Property Group	40.00 02		ABOVE T			,	
1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.V	N.						
NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER							
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-391	<u> 18 </u>		0 15 4501/5	555 IO M	INCOME OF THE PERIOD	TE 0114 B 0 E	
5.5 ATTY DKT:					ISSING OR INADEQUA DEPOSIT ACCOUNT N		
PMS 255162	SFI-98	1-09 US	UNDER OR		7898	255162	
MATTER NO.		T REF.	dup. sheet not		CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.	
					ارا	A =	
					7	NOSARC	
9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATU					•	Fle	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.							
			10. Total nur	nber of pa	ages including this		
20817 SN		cover sheet, attachments and document 2					
(>\$(20)	CO(1 H	V	(do not file d	up. Cover	sheet)		
Signature							
Attorney: Glenn J. Perry			_				
Reg. No. <u>28458</u>				/ 30, 1998			
Atty/Sec: GJP/clc	TEL: (202) 861	-3070	FA)	K: (202) 8	22-0944		

202) 861-3070 FAX: (202) 822-0944
FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

PAT-114X 3/98

Please return signed/gecorded to: Cushman Darby & Cushman Intellectual Property Group of . Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

USA Patent Appin. Sole or Joint

. . . For Inventions made outside USA executed with or after application Atty. Dkt 255162

М#

SEI-98-90US Client Ref.

NONPROVISIONAL

NONPROVISIONAL

RECORDED: 08/05/1998

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, to wit:

NSERT	(1) Toru IWASHIMA		(4)	
NAME(S) OF	(2) Michiko HARUMOTO			
NVENTOR(S)	(3)		x box if continued on page 2	
NSERT	SUMITOMO ELECTRIC INDUSTRIES, LTD.			
NAME(S) OF	5-33, Kitahama 4-chome, Chuo-ku, Osaka-shi, Osaka 541-0041 Japan			
ASSIGNEE(S)				
& ADDRESS(ES)				
(hereinafter design	nated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and inter	rest for the United Stat	tes of America as defined in 35 U.S.C.	
100, in the invention	on and all applications including any and all divisi	ions, continuations, su	bstitutes, and reissues thereof; and all	
resulting patents, k	nown as			
TITLE OF	OPTICAL FILTER			
INVENTION				
	for which the undersigned executed an applic	ation for Letters Pater	nts of the United States of America:	
NOTE → →	(A) ⊠ even date herewith (B) □ on			
(Complete line A, B and/or C)	(C) in U.S. Appln. No.	filed		
	, ,	et(a) the United S	States Commissioner of Patents and	
	AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and rule said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, fo	r ite interest as Assaus	INITE ILE SUCCCESCION GOODEN STATE TO STATE	
Trademarks to issi	ue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, to ne undersigned agree(s) that the attorney of reco	ord in said application s	shall hereinafter act on behalf of said	
ASSIGNEE;		and execute any page	ore for ASSIGNEE its successors, assigns	
•	AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and an adverse to ASS	and execute any pape SIGNEF'S full protecti	on and title in and to the invention hereby	
and legal represent transferred.	ntatives, deemed essential by Assigned to hot	5101122 6 1211 612 121	C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	
NOTE → →	The undersigned hereby authorize(s) Cushman	Darby & Cushman Int	ellectual Property Group of Pilisbury	
Madison & Sutro,	The undersigned hereby authorize(s) Cushman of the above address to insert hereon any further	r identification necess	saly of desirable for recordation of and	
document.	NTORS	DATE SIGNED	<u>WITNESSES</u>	
		1 1 1 100	18 Yodwinder Hasgam 198 Yoshinveli Hasgan	
1):	iwashima	July 2, 127	8 forman Arguer	
		V	Yndinwoli Hasegan	
2)	Michiko Harumoto	July I, C	118	
Name: Mich	iko HARUMOTO			
3)				
Name:				
4)		-		
Name:			CDC-114 9/96	

PATENT

REEL: 010427 FRAME: 0653